
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not qualified 

DNF 

DNF 

No.  

583 

852 

63 

446 

888 

252 

331 

745 

561 

30 

522 

528 

421 

641 

499 

869 

547 

729 

274 

790 

685 

746 

440 

839 

838 

Name  

Moltaz Ekvall 

Melwin Bengtson 

Linus Stridsby 

Linus Persson 

Viktor Jansson 

Pontus Håkansson 

Casper Mårtensson 

Oscar Lindskog 

Laban Holgersson 

Alice Welander 

Pontus Fredman 

Zeb Mossberg 

André Wattrup 

Melvin Hultgren 

Timmy Törnell 

Casper Strand 

Mattias Knutsson 

Carl Nydén 

Love Holm 

Jens Fränberg 

Robin Nilsson 

Jimmi Nilsson 

Lucas Fägersten 

Victor Voxen Kleemann 

William Voxen Kleemann 

Club  

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Veinge MCK 

Tomelilla MK 

MK Tranan 

SMK Ljungby 

Anderslövs MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Rödeby CK 

MK Tranan 

MK Tranan 

Veinge MCK 

Rödeby CK 

Westerviks MSK 

Huskvarna MK 

Nybro MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Norrahammars MK 

Landskrona MK 

SMK Värnamo 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

SMK Värnamo 

Skivarps MK 

Udenlandsk 

Udenlandsk 

Best Tm  

2:03.794 

2:05.031 

2:05.998 

2:07.085 

2:08.977 

2:09.025 

2:11.307 

2:11.339 

2:11.366 

2:14.603 

2:16.305 

2:16.714 

2:18.862 

2:21.782 

2:22.819 

2:26.563 

2:29.929 

2:30.351 

2:31.278 

2:35.047 

2:36.906 

2:36.955 

2:50.589 

2:02.043 

2:02.796 

Diff  

1.237 

2.204 

3.291 

5.183 

5.231 

7.513 

7.545 

7.572 

10.809 

12.511 

12.920 

15.068 

17.988 

19.025 

22.769 

26.135 

26.557 

27.484 

31.253 

33.112 

33.161 

46.795 

Best Speed  

50,891 

50,388 

50,001 

49,573 

48,846 

48,828 

47,979 

47,967 

47,958 

46,804 

46,220 

46,082 

45,369 

44,434 

44,112 

42,985 

42,020 

41,902 

41,645 

40,633 

40,151 

40,139 

36,931 

51,621 

51,305 

In Lap  

2 

1 

1 

3 

1 

3 

3 

1 

3 

2 

3 

4 

2 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

2 

Sponsor 

Team JE68/KTM 

Motostar Racing 

TM Racing Sweden 

Släpvagnsspecialisten.se 

Claessons Bromölla 

ABSOLUT MX 

ABSOLUT MX 

27225 

32480 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2017-06-17 09:00:12 

Tävlingsledare: Bengt Larsson (0725-682 906) 

Supervisor: Joakim Liljedal  

Tidtagning: Anders Ardemark/Borgvist 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

DM MX-Champ Deltävl 3 - Landskrona MK 

85U 

Tidskval MX 85U  

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 8:45:14 

Saxtorp 1,750 km 

2017-06-17 08:45 


